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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Bryan, TX 09/26/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 12 2nd 12 3rd 11 1st 12
174 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 5.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 1.0 11.0 1.0 12.0 40.0 1 1
4 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 Y 4.0 9.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 35.0 2 2
6 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 Y 1.0 12.0 10.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 34.0 3 3

160 Mark Mills - Dulce N Gabbana - 5577761 Y 8.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 11.0 33.0 4 4
83 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 Y 2.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 28.0 5 5
71 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 Y 11.0 2.0 1.0 12.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 26.0 6 6
70 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 Y 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 3.0 21.0 7 7

159 Mark Mills - BLC Cats Jazz - 5516245 Y 10.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 20.0 8 8
115 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 Y 3.0 10.0 12.0 1.0 11.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 9 9
43 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 Y 7.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 11.0 2.0 16.0 10 10

158 Marie Hanson - Grays Last Light - 5384870 Y 12.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 15.0 11 11
99 Macee Mc Fadden - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 N 9.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 SCR N 12.0 1.0 0.0 999
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09/26/2015 Judge:

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 1 6 10 9 4 3 7 5

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 12 6 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 77.0 1

2 11 83 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 77.0 1

3 10 115 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.0 3

4 9 4 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 4

5 8 174 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 5

6 7 70 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 6

7 6 43 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 7

8 5 160 Mark Mills - Dulce N Gabbana - 5577761 1.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.5 8

9 4 99 Macee Mc Fadden - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 69.0 9

10 3 159 Mark Mills - BLC Cats Jazz - 5516245 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 69.0 9

Junior Stock Horse  Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Carl McCuistion
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11 2 71 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 68.0 11

12 1 158 Marie Hanson - Grays Last Light - 5384870 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 4.0 67.0 12
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09/26/2015 Judge:

12
Shown 
In Class

Entered 
In Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 7 6 4 1 5 3

Descriptions of Obstacles left hand 
gate

trot over 
4 poles to 

bridge

walk over 
bridge

back L
trot out 

of L

lope left 
lead over 

3 logs

trot into 
box, stop, 
360, walk 

out

walk, pick 
up drag, 
trot fig 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 12 71 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 72.0 1

2 11 4 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 1

3 10 160 Mark Mills - Dulce N Gabbana - 5577761 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 3

4 9 174 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 69.0 4

5 8 99 Macee Mc Fadden - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 69.0 4

6 7 158 Marie Hanson - Grays Last Light - 5384870 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 68.5 6

7 6 83 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 6.0 65.5 7

8 5 70 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 4.0 65.0 8

9 4 43 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 5.0 65.0 8

10 3 6 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 8.0 64.5 10

Junior Stock Horse Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall
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11 2 159 Mark Mills - BLC Cats Jazz - 5516245 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 64.0 11

12 1 115 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 12.0 57.5 12
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11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #
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1 11 174 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 70.5 1

2 10 6 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 3

3 9 4 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 69.5 5

4 8 71 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 69.0 6

5 7 160 Mark Mills - Dulce N Gabbana - 5577761 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.0 6

6 6 70 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 68.0 8

7 5 159 Mark Mills - BLC Cats Jazz - 5516245 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 67.0 9

8 4 43 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 8.5 57.5 12

9 3 83 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 1

10 2 158 Marie Hanson - Grays Last Light - 5384870 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.5 66.0 10

Junior Stock Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl
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11 1 115 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 63.0 11

SCR #N/A 99 Macee Mc Fadden - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 70.0 3
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09/26/2015 Judge: Loc.

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 

Control
Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 12.0 174 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 1.5 1.5 1.5 1 0 0 1 1 0 77.5 1

2 11.0 160 Mark Mills - Dulce N Gabbana - 5577761 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 72.5 2

3 10.0 159 Mark Mills - BLC Cats Jazz - 5516245 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 71 3

4 9.0 6 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 70 4

5 8.0 83 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 -1 0 0 69.5 5

6 7.0 115 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0 0 0 -1 -0.5 0 0 0 0 68.5 6

7 6.0 4 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 0 -1 0 0 2 67 7

8 5.0 158 Marie Hanson - Grays Last Light - 5384870 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 2 66 8

9 4.0 71 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.5 0 0 -1 0 0 -1.5 -1.5 0 2 64.5 9

10 3.0 70 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 -1.5 -1.5 0 -1.5 -1.5 0 0 0 0 1 63 10

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Bryan, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Shawn Holden
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11 2.0 43 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1.5 -1.5 0 3 60 11

12 1.0 99 Macee Mc Fadden - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 -1.5 -1.5 0 -1.5 -1.5 0 -1.5 -1.5 0 2 59 12
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